1 2 3
4
5
6
BO
AO
BOT
Designs

Power connection to one heater end
In certain installation situations, the heating circuit length may vary.
Please contact our engineers.
Type
Nominal
output
[at 10°C]
WxH
approx.
[mm]
Weight
approx.
[g/m]
Article -
No.
ELSR-N-10-2-AO 10 W/m 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200130
ELSR-N-10-2-BO 10 W/m 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200110
ELSR-N-10-2-BOT 10 W/m 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200119
ELSR-N-20-2-AO 20 W/m 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200230
ELSR-N-20-2-BO 20 W/m 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200210
ELSR-N-20-2-BOT 20 W/m 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200219
ELSR-N-30-2-AO 30 W/m 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200330
ELSR-N-30-2-BO 30 W/m 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200310
ELSR-N-30-2-BOT 30 W/m 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200319
ELSR-N-40-2-AO 40 W/m 13.6 x 5.5 91 B0200430
ELSR-N-40-2-BO 40 W/m 14.1 x 5.8 108 B0200410
ELSR-N-40-2-BOT 40 W/m 13.8 x 5.6 108 B0200419
Ordering Information
Po
w
er